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Scorecard
Hosted By: Kentucky

Date: Jan. 28, 2023
Location: Lexington, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2351 2376 4727

2 Army 2305 2327 4632

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 594 599 1193

2 Richard Clark Kentucky 586 594 1180

3 Will Shaner Kentucky 584 595 1179

4 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 587 588 1175

5 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 586 1169

6 Ashley Clegg Army 574 583 1157

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 582 574 1156

8 Claudia Sigel Army 577 576 1153

9 Chris Jennings Army 571 581 1152

10 Spencer Gillis Army 567 577 1144

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 594 599 1193

2 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 587 588 1175

3 Richard Clark Kentucky 586 594 1180

4 Will Shaner Kentucky 584 595 1179

5 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 586 1169

6 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 582 574 1156

7 Claudia Sigel Army 577 576 1153

8 Ashley Clegg Army 574 583 1157

9 Chris Jennings Army 571 581 1152

10 Kyle Kutz Army 568 571 1139

11 Spencer Gillis Army 567 577 1144

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle


1/28/23, 2:23 PM NCAA Rifle - Scorecard

ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?MatchId=1480 2/2

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 594 599 1193

2 Will Shaner Kentucky 584 595 1179

3 Richard Clark Kentucky 586 594 1180

4 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 587 588 1175

5 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 586 1169

6 Ashley Clegg Army 574 583 1157

7 Chris Jennings Army 571 581 1152

8 Spencer Gillis Army 567 577 1144

9 Claudia Sigel Army 577 576 1153

10 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 582 574 1156

11 Kyle Kutz Army 568 571 1139

Smallbore Air Rifle

Army K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Ashley Clegg 94 96 100 98 94 92 574  95 96 98 97 99 98 583 1157

Spencer Gillis 95 95 99 97 91 90 567  96 95 96 98 95 97 577 1144

Chris Jennings 96 94 100 99 91 91 571  97 97 95 98 98 96 581 1152

Kyle Kutz 86 94 99 100 97 92 568  94 98 93 94 97 95 571 1139

Anusha Pakkam 96 100 100 100 92 95 583  96 98 97 100 98 97 586 1169

Claudia Sigel 94 97 97 100 97 92 577  95 95 98 97 96 95 576 1153

 2305  2327 4632

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 96 98 99 97 97 95 582  99 100 98 100 100 77 574 1156

Sofia Ceccarello 99 99 99 100 98 99 594  100 100 100 99 100 100 599 1193

Richard Clark 98 99 100 98 96 95 586  97 99 100 99 100 99 594 1180

Mitchell Nelson 98 98 98 100 96 97 587  96 99 99 98 97 99 588 1175

Will Shaner 99 96 98 100 97 94 584  99 99 99 99 99 100 595 1179

 2351  2376 4727


